

MACT 12/2022  
MEENA GUPTA VS. SUNIL KUMAR

19.10.2024

File has been placed along with application for summoning witnesses.

Present: None.

Witnesses at serial no. 1 and 2 be summoned on PF, RC/courier for recording their testimony on date fixed i.e.

12.12.2024.

Diet money to be paid to witness on spot.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/19.10.2024