

MACT 12/22  
MEENA GUPTA Vs. SUNIL NAGAR

04.12.2025

Present: Sh. A.K Jha, Ld. counsel for petitioner.  
None for R-1 and R-2.  
Sh. Himanshu Gambhir, Ld. counsel for R-3.

At request, matter be adjourned for Pre Lok Adalat  
Sitting on **08.01.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/04.12.2025